CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for September 1978

VOLUME TWENTY-FOUR

North Carolina and John Brown’s Raid
by Kent Blaser

Abraham Lincoln as Revolutionary
by Otto H. Olsen

A Reluctant Unionist:
John A. Gilmer and Lincoln’s Cabinet
by Daniel W. Crofts

Emancipation in the Federal City
by Michael J. Kurtz

Book Reviews

NUMBER THREE

197

213

225

250

268

The cover illustration of Henry Clay is from John G.
Nicolay and John Hay, Abraham Lincoln: A History
(New York, 1890), I, 240.



