CIVIL WAR HISTORY

Contents for September 1978

VOLUME TWENTY-FOUR	NUMBER THREE
North Carolina and John Brown's Raid by Kent Blaser	197
Abraham Lincoln as Revolutionary by Otto H. Olsen	213
A Reluctant Unionist: John A. Gilmer and Lincoln's Cabinet by Daniel W. Crofts	225
Emancipation in the Federal City by Michael J. Kurtz	250
Book Reviews	268

The cover illustration of Henry Clay is from John G. Nicolay and John Hay, *Abraham Lincoln: A History* (New York, 1890), I, 240.